* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
323
Wall mount bracket
supported
Phoenix plug for DC version Din-jack for AC version
CAN Bus module
Optional I/O through PCI
bracket: 1 x DVI

Optional Items
Packing List
Ordering Information
Power Protection
Dimensions
Front & Rear Metal Panel I/O Layout
PCIe Version
IPC912-211-FL-CAN-
HAB103-DC
(P/N: E26G912107)
2-slot fanless system with socket P Intel
®
 Core™2 Duo, PCI
& PCIe slots, DC-in ATX 150W P/S, CAN bus module
IPC912-211-FL-CAN-
HAB103-AC
(P/N: E26G912108)
2-slot fanless system with socket P Intel
®
 Core™2 Duo, PCI
& PCIe slots, DC-in ATX 150W P/S and AC-DC 150W power
adaptor and US power cord, CAN bus module
PCI+PCIe Version
IPC912-211-FL-CAN-
HAB100-AC
(P/N: E26G912109)
2-slot fanless system with socket P Intel
®
 Core™2 Duo, PCIe
slots, DC-in ATX 150W P/S and AC-DC 150W power adaptor
and US power cord
IPC912-211-FL-CAN-
HAB100-DC
(P/N: E26G912110)
2-slot fanless system with socket P Intel
®
 Core™2 Duo, PCIe
slots, DC-in ATX 150W P/S